VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN WEST

(22742)

Best at
Const at

SEVENANTS LUC
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
SEVENANTS LUC
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
SEVENANTS LUC
LAERVANS JOS
LAERMANS JOS

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN DANI EL
CAUBERGS FREDDY
BEELEN DANI EL

LI SMONT PATRI CK
DE KERF BENNY
GACOMS ANDRE

W TTEMANS JOZEF
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
DE KERF BENNY
SEVENANTS LUC
SEVENANTS LUC
GACOVE ANDRE
DEGEEST LUDO

Pl ERAERTS GEERT
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
BRUGVANS  SABR
DE KERF BENNY
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LAERMANS JOS

Pl ERAERTS GEERT
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
DE KERF BENNY
LI SMONT PATRI CK
SEVENANTS LUC
BI LS G LBERT
SEVENANTS LUC
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LAERVANS JOS

DE KERF BENNY
LI SMONT PATRI CK
DEGEEST LUDO
SEVENANTS LUC
BRUGVANS  SABR
W TS ROGER

W TTEMANS JCOZEF
BEELEN DANI EL
UYTTEBROEK JCER
BRUGVANS
UYTTEBRCEK JCER
JORI SSEN W LLI AM

VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

VANHELMONT  EM EL

Pl ERAERTS GEERT
SEVENANTS LUC
BRUGVANS
DE KERF BENNY
DE KERF BENNY
LI SMONT PATRI CK

VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE

W TS ROGER

DE KERF BENNY
LI SMONT PATRI CK
SERRE RUDY
BEELEN DANI EL
SEVENANTS LUC
HAPPAERTS LOUI S
VRI NDTS ALEX
DEGEEST LUDO

SABRI NA

SABRI NA

Geneent

LUBBEEK
BEKKEVO
KUMTI CH
MOLENBE
KUMTT CH
BEKKEVO
KORTENA
HALEN

ST JOR
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
KORTENA
L1 NDEN

LI NDEN

Bl ERBEE
ST JOR
KUMT' CH
BOUTERS
HALEN

BOUTERS
KUMTI CH
HOELEDE
HCELEDE
KUMTI CH
HALEN

LOKSBER
LI NDEN

HALEN

KORTENA
KORTENA
BEKKEVO
HCELEDE
Bl ERBEE
KORTENA
BEKKEVO
LOKSBER
KUMTI CH
LI NDEN

KORTENA
KAPELLE
Bl ERBEE

Technol ogy Deerlijk
Qude
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
25 5 330442
26 15 343607
26 6 2
26 20 3
25 6 2
6 2 339562
25 2 3
21 16 332040
21 13 2
26 7 4
21 19 329824
9 4 338442
21 17 2
26 4 5
13 7 341655
5 1 348826
11 8 336291
26 2 6
26 23 7
13 12 2
25 3 4
25 14 5
5 4 2
20 16 326604
6 4 345698
26 3 8
26 22 9
12 6 349466
13 1 3
26 5 10
21 5 3
6 3 2
26 12 11
26 1 12
13 3 4
26 21 13
25 11 6
3 1 322679
25 1 7
26 8 14
21 6 4
13 13 5
26 11 15
20 13 2
25 13 8
12 12 2
11 11 324690
11 2 2
21 1 3
6 3 332247
12 8 3
6 2 2
23 7 328751
30 7 338941
30 3 2
23 23 2
8 1 349140
6 5 3
25 4 9
12 10 4
13 10 6
13 2 7
26 24 16
30 5 3
11 1 2
13 5 8
26 14 17
9 1 346882
21 20 4
25 20 10
5 1 343511
4 4 338625
20 11 3

Ri ng
Bague

208209718
208718218
213833118
063455218
208212118
201402017
207886717
211866018
211862918
208711418
202373818
202219218
202373718
208715618
205055018
507232418
212398516
213053417
208726418
205055618
207882817
212901716
502613017
211816818
211019718
213047017
408123318
205618317
208948817
208713118
210075816
211019818
208721818
213047717
205062318
208723318
208207018
211840318
208510115
208718318
206262717
205056118
208728618
211805718
207883517
502468317
211802218
204579318
202370118
202937817
506990118
203764716
207780917
211560418
210453217
207780317
217306716
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212891316
502469117
205058518
208942317
208721118
210454617
211800718
205054918
208717618
507297418
203135917
208204318
202027315
203465818
211818918
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PYPEN SI GRI D
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HERVANS R- BONNE W
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DE KERF BENNY

HERVANS R- BONNE W

DE KERF BENNY
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
BUELENS KI M

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VANDERSTUKKEN GEORGES
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VEUCHELEN FRANS
DEGEEST LUDO

W TS ROGER
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
BRUGVANS  SABRI NA
SEVENANTS LUC

VRI NDTS ALEX

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
UYTTEBROEK JEAN- Pl ERR
BEELEN DANI EL

W TTEMANS JOZEF
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
BRUGVANS  SABRI NA
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
VANHELMONT ~ EM EL

HOK VANDERHULST
DEGEEST LUDO

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S
LAERVANS JOS

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN DANI EL

PYPEN SI GRI D
UYTTEBROEK JEAN- Pl ERR
BEELEN DANI EL

ELSEN THEO

STOCKX GEBROEDERS
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VEUCHELEN FRANS
SOCQUET MARCEL

DE KERF BENNY

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN DANI EL
BERNAERTS ANDRE
BRUGVANS  SABRI NA
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
NOLMANS | VO
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
JORI SSEN W LLI AM

W TS ROGER

HOK VANDERHULST
LAERVANS JOS
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
DEGEEST LUDO

HERVANS R- BONNE W
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VEUCHELEN FRANS

HALEN
LUBBEEK
MEENSEL
KUMT'1 CH
KUMTT CH
MEENSEL
RANSBER
M SKOM
KUMTI CH
HOELEDE
HALEN
LOKSBER
LOKSBER
LOKSBER
BEKKEVO
BOUTERS
KORTENA
LOKSBER
KORTENA
HCELEDE
Bl NKOM
HOELEDE
MOLENBE
KUMT| CH
KUMTI CH
RANSBER
HCELEDE
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
Bl ERBEE
Bl ERBEE

KUMT' CH
Bl ERBEE
LOVENJO
LUBBEEK
HCELEDE
HOELEDE
Bl ERBEE
LOKSBER
KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM
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33094

326283
11

21

11
333212
8

4
344037
12

7
4
2
6
13
14
6
3
8
3

204716417
213793618
203227818
202370218
203131217
201312217
210863618
201753118
202371518
216348613
517199618
512530318
507057018
502979918
208710218
203911016
205061818
502978718
208951317
207492416
201509916
211564318
201728218
206184718
207780717
202316215
210643317
201405217
201827418
211885018
211803118
211564518
201401217
220562415
208201618
203469018
208721918
210691117
207782817
214328915
203134417
204575318
207491416
506988418
211562918
502656617
206256817
211884018
206183318
213792418
205182915
063457818
202374218
216783714
214702315
202374718
201776818
201833018
201832718
201401917
203633516
213772418
205058118
208716618
202371418
211944316
506996518
203596016
202181218
226325914
207783017
211803218
213803218
206265217
203105612
208094915
211818818
505709717
207784317
203052417

. 11010
. 54290
. 59540
. 54070
. 54300
. 00310
. 03320
. 04353
. 55000
. 03110
. 12300
. 10360
. 10370
. 09480
. 07520
. 58042
. 06358
. 10250
. 06588
. 04340
. 00453
. 04450
. 06293
. 55530
. 55550
. 05590
. 05160
. 05540
. 01220
. 54350
. 52540
. 05470
. 06250
. 15320
. 58280
. 05520
. 10240
. 06150
. 57030
. 59040
. 58150
. 04150
. 06430
. 16180
. 07110
. 16330
. 57320
. 56090
. 58110
. 00040
. 01153
. 11450
. 59190
. 05220
. 00260
. 59270
. 13350
. 03553
. 03553
. 08380
. 03480
. 56390
. 10398
. 12360
. 00050
. 03210
. 18460
. 05133
. 14062
. 09370
. 00190
. 56390
. 59500
. 03293
. 09490
. 09510
. 58370
. 16140
. 00380
. 05400

1123.
1123.
1121.
1121.
11109.
11109.
11109.
1118.
1118.
1117.
1117.
1116.
1116.
1116.
1116.
1114.
1114.
1114.
1112.
1112.
1112.
1112.
1112.
1111.
1110.
1110.
1110.
1110.
1108.
1108.
1108.
1108.
1108.
1107.
1107.
1107.
1106.
1106.
1106.
1106.
1105.
1105.
1105.
1104.
1103.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1101.
1101.
1101.
1101.
1100.
1100.
1100.
1100.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1098.
1096.
1096.
1095.
1094.
1094.
1094.
1094.
1094.
1094.
1093.
1093.
1093.
1093.
1093.

6247
2656
9973
4053
9457
6950
4619
9759
0475
9407
2480
8126
7527
4041
0903
6610
3468
1863
9552
8631
5567
1936
1663
0832
9580
4984
3112
0425
8818
6982
5353
4352
1708
5407
1320
1000
9813
7461
7194
5794
8642
3114
0622
8561
3834
9537
8512
8330
5130
3650
1892
1877
9233
9114
5455
4326
9833
9646
9646
2117
0000
8921
7597
1907
1080
4407
3066
2754
2988
7117
6812
5222
3913
0783
0051
8874
7233
6924
5281
2824
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154 PYPEN SI GRI D MEENSEL 13 1 4 BE 202896315 12.07480 1093.2001 154
155 STOCKX CGEBRCEDERS BINKOM 18 1 5 BE 203171317 12. 06053 1093.1714 155
156 VEUCHELEN FRANS BI NKOM 16 16 4 BE 201824418 12. 05430 1093. 1036 156
157 BOON EDDY BOUTERS 8 4 331366 BE 202352818 12. 03110 1092.9559 157
158 PI TTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 4 3 336924 BE 203855816 12. 08300 1092.1361 158
159 PI TTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 4 2 2 BE 214171915 12.08310 1092.0771 159
160 PI ERAERTS GEERT LOKSBER 6 2 4 BE 208292517 12.16470 1091. 2758 160
161 SEVENANTS LUC LI NDEN 25 10 12 BE 208206518 12. 02490 1091.2279 161
162 BI LS G LBERT BIERBEE 3 2 2 BE 213892718 11.55440 1091.1147 162
163 VANDENHOVE- VANDEVELDE HCELEDE 30 22 15 BE 208095715 12.10450 1090. 7192 163
164 GACOVB ANDRE HALEN 5 2 3 BE 502612017 12.19500 1090. 6493 164
165 HERVANS R- BONNE W LOKSBER 6 1 4 BE 505705917 12.17070 1090. 6459 165
166 VRI NDTS ALEX KAPELLE 4 3 3 BE 203466018 12. 10340 1090. 3456 166
167 SERRE RUDY LOKSBER 9 4 4 BE 507297718 12.18300 1089. 1115 167
168 CAUBERGS FREDDY MOLENBE 9 7 2 BE 216960914 12.10570 1088.4129 168
169 HOK VANDERHULST LOVENJO 11 6 3 BE 206254917 12.01290 1088.4018 169
170 HOK VANDERHULST LOVENJO 11 3 4 BE 211795618 12.01330 1088.1612 170
171 GUELI NCKX VALERE BOUTERS 10 1 329791 BE 201899718 12. 03160 1087.4621 171
172 BRUGVANS  SABRI NA HALEN 12 4 9 BE 506983818 12.21250 1087.2678 172
173 SEVENANTS LUC LI NDEN 25 16 13 BE 208209618 12. 04010 1086.9207 173
174 PYPEN Sl GRI D MEENSEL 13 13 5 BE 203226018 12. 09350 1086.9028 174
175 VEUCHELEN FRANS BINKOM 16 4 5 BE 203632516 12.07320 1086. 6464 175
176 VANDENHOVE- VANDEVELDE HCELEDE 30 14 16 BE 203329618 12. 11560 1086.5815 176
177 BOESMANS EDUARD KUMTI CH 14 10 328912 BE 206200218 12. 03050 1085.2197 177
178 STOCKX GEBRCEDERS BI NKOM 18 10 6 BE 214601315 12. 08223 1085.0770 178
179 ELSEN THEO BEKKEVO 20 12 2 BE 202517817 12.18210 1084.4982 179
180 HOK VANDERHULST LOVENJO 11 9 5 BE 206254817 12.02370 1084.3256 180
181 VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S LUBBEEK 11 4 3 BE 213792518 12. 05110 1083. 8829 181
182 VEUCHELEN FRANS BINKOM 16 1 6 BE 214031315 12. 08440 1082.4228 182
183 W TTEMANS JQZEF ST JORI 11 6 4 BE 204576218 12.10460 1082.1334 183
184 DEGEEST LUDO Bl ERBEE 20 10 7 BE 211818618 12. 01490 1082.1271 184
185 W TTEMANS JOZEF ST JORI 11 9 5 BE 204575418 12. 10500 1081.9013 185
186 DORMAELS BERT VISSENA 5 4 330986 BE 202790417 12.06040 1081.4180 186
VERBROEDERI NG Tl ENEN WEST Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (22742)
Et anmpes (Briéres-Les 22-06-19 363 Jaarse Deel nenmers: 50 LOSTI JD: 07. 00

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 SEVENANTS LUC LINDEN 17 1 330442 BE 208209718 11. 36360 1194. 6565 1

2 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 23 12 343607 BE 208718218 11.47490 1193. 8398 2

3 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 23 3 2 BE 213833118 11.47500 1193. 7707 3

4 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 23 17 3 BE 063455218 11.47570 1193. 2870 4

5 SEVENANTS LUC LINDEN 17 2 2 BE 208212118 11.37010 1192. 8596 5

6 LAERMANS JCS LUBBEEK 9 4 332040 BE 211866018 11. 40063 1185. 4126 6

7 LAERMANS JOS LUBBEEK 9 1 2 BE 211862918 11.40183 1184. 5668 7

8 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 23 4 4 BE 208711418 11.51400 1178. 0811 8

9 BEELEN DAN EL KUMTII CH 17 16 329824 BE 202373818 11. 40260 1176. 1227 9
10 CAUBERGS FREDDY MOLENBE 6 4 338442 BE 202219218 11.47580 1175. 2819 10
11 BEELEN DAN EL KUMII CH 17 14 2 BE 202373718 11.40400 1175. 1449 11
12 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 23 1 5 BE 208715618 11.52350 1174. 3902 12
13 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 10 5 341655 BE 205055018 11.50577 1174. 2268 13
14 GACOVS ANDRE HALEN 1 1 348826 BE 507232418 11.57110 1173.7738 14
15 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 23 20 6 BE 208726418 11.53510 1169. 3279 15
16 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 10 9 2 BE 205055618 11.53187 1164.8190 16
17 DEGEEST LUDO Bl ERBEE 20 16 326604 BE 211816818 11.41530 1158. 6496 17
18 PlI ERAERTS GEERT LOKSBER 3 2 345698 BE 211019718 11.58500 1156.8254 18
19 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 23 19 7 BE 408123318 11.57270 1155. 1757 19
20 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 23 2 8 BE 208713118 11.58110 1152.3347 20
21 Pl| ERAERTS CEERT LOKSBER 3 1 2 BE 211019818 12.00250 1150.7284 21
22 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 23 9 9 BE 208721818 11.58440 1150.2131 22
23 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 10 1 3 BE 205062318 11.57348 1148.1114 23
24 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 23 18 10 BE 208723318 11.59200 1147.9076 24
25 SEVENANTS LUC LINDEN 17 6 3 BE 208207018 11.48030 1147.1689 25
26 BILS G LBERT BIERBEE 3 1 322679 BE 211840318 11.41440 1145.3348 26
27 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 23 5 11 BE 208718318 12.00380 1142.9438 27
28 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 10 10 4 BE 205056118 11.59088 1142.0986 28
29 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 23 8 12 BE 208728618 12. 01000 1141.5515 29
30 DEGEEST LUDO Bl ERBEE 20 13 2 BE 211805718 11.46140 1141.0411 30
31 WTS ROGER BIERBEE 8 8 324690 BE 211802218 11.44580 1139.3964 31
32 W TTEMANS JQOZEF ST JORI 10 2 336291 BE 204579318 11.55190 1138.7471 32
33 BEELEN DANI EL KUMII CH 17 1 3 BE 202370118 11.49390 1138.6984 33
34 BRUGVANS  SABRI NA HALEN 6 4 349466 BE 506990118 12. 07000 1138.3257 34
35 VANDENHOVE- VANDEVELDE HCOELEDE 14 3 338941 BE 211560418 11.58130 1136.5595 35
36 Pl ERAERTS GEERT LOKSBER 3 3 3 BE 210799818 12. 05090 1132.8789 36
37 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 10 7 5 BE 205058518 12. 01508 1131.8826 37
38 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 23 21 13 BE 208721118 12. 04210 1128.9864 38
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DEGEEST LUDO

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S

PYPEN SI GRI D
BEELEN DANI EL
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205054918
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507297418
208204318
203465818
211818918
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210863618
201753118
202371518
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206183318
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201833018
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213772418
205058118
208716618
202371418
506996518
202181218
211803218
213803218
211818818
201824418
202352818
208206518
213892718
203466018
507297718
211795618
201899718
506983818
208209618
203226018
203329618
206200218
213792518
204576218
211818618
204575418
211811218
202369218
204574818
201772418
206111518
211802718
507197918
201834318
202356118
506985218
211371118
201743218

. 48100
. 03348
. 05280
. 08230
. 53550
. 01130
. 50340
. 54290
. 59540
. 54070
. 03320
. 04353
. 55000
. 12300
. 10360
. 10370
. 09480
. 07520
. 06358
. 10250
. 04450
. 06293
. 55530
. 01220
. 54350
. 52540
. 05470
. 58280
. 05520
. 10240
. 04150
. 16180
. 07110
. 56090
. 58110
. 00040
. 11450
. 59190
. 59270
. 13350
. 03553
. 03553
. 56390
. 10398
. 12360
. 00050
. 18460
. 14062
. 56390
. 59500
. 58370
. 05430
. 03110
. 02490
. 55440
. 10340
. 18300
. 01330
. 03160
. 21250
. 04010
. 09350
. 11560
. 03050
. 05110
. 10460
. 01490
. 10500
. 02070
. 05200
. 11570
. 20320
. 09330
. 01400
. 24270
. 11073
. 07400
. 25100
. 13190
. 15540

1126.
1125.
1124.
1124.
1124.
1124.
1124.
1123.
1121.
1121.
1119.
1118.
1118.
1117.
1116.
1116.
1116.
1116.
1114.
1114.
1112.
1112.
1111.
1108.
1108.
1108.
1108.
1107.
1107.
1106.
1105.
1104.
1103.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1101.
1101.
1100.
1100.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1096.
1095.
1094.
1094.
1093.
1093.
1092.
1091.
1091.
1090.
1089.
1088.
1087.
1087.
1086.
1086.
1086.
1085.
1083.
1082.
1082.
1081.
1081.
1080.
1078.
1077.
1076.
1076.
1076.
1075.
1075.
1074.
1074.
1071.

7438
4200
8592
8403
2711
1908
0243
2656
9973
4053
4619
9759
0475
2480
8126
7527
4041
0903
3468
1863
1936
1663
0832
8818
6982
5353
4352
1320
1000
9813
3114
8561
3834
8330
5130
3650
1877
9233
4326
9833
9646
9646
8921
7597
1907
1080
3066
2988
5222
3913
7233
1036
9559
2279
1147
3456
1115
1612
4621
2678
9207
9028
5815
2197
8829
1334
1271
9013
0526
1015
0285
1111
4400
3204
0980
4860
1343
7289
3571
3580



119 BEELEN DANI EL KUMII CH 17 17 9 BE 202374418 12. 08020 1070. 7413 119
120 DEGEEST LUDO Bl ERBEE 20 17 9 BE 213890918 12. 05050 1070.5403 120
121 BILS G LBERT BIERBEE 3 3 3 BE 213892918 12.01260 1070.4821 121



